based on performance, and we’ve outlined the associated participation costs below. 

a. Playing in 1 League – PPIL (Season II) 
If your player’s team qualifies to compete in the PPIL League for both seasons, the parent or guardian 
agrees to a total seasonal fee of: 
$1,500 (One Thousand & Five Hundred Dollars) 
(Before taxes and processing fees) 

Payment Options 
Depending on the league participation level, you may choose from the following payment structures: 
🔹 1 League Participation ($2,500): 
• Full Payment Option: One-time payment of $1,500